16 February 2026 -
22 February 2026

February 2026
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March 2026
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Monday, 16 February

Tuesday, 17 February

Wednesday, 18 February

Thursday, 19 February

[ IHPE - Goal setting (Giovinazzo/Olsthoorn/McRae/Zedde)

Friday, 20 February

[ IHPE - Goal setting (Flynn/Zedde/Giovinazzo/Beltrame)

Saturday, 21 February

Sunday, 22 February

Renee Taylor

20/02/2026 1:04 PM




23 February 2026 -
1 March 2026

February 2026
Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu

March 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
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Monday, 23 February

[ ]Engineering - Bridge project check (all classes)

Tuesday, 24 February

Wednesday, 25 February

Thursday, 26 February

Friday, 27 February

DSport Science - Fitness Goal setting (All classes)

Saturday, 28 February

Sunday, 1 March

Renee Taylor

20/02/2026 1:04 PM




2 March 2026 -
8 March 2026

March 2026 April 2026

Mo TuwWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
9 1 14 12345
0 23456738 56 7 8 9101112
9101112131415 6 131415161718 19
121 16171819202122 1712021222324 2526
3] 23242526272829 8] 27282930
4] 3031

Monday, 2 March

Tuesday, 3 March

Wednesday, 4 March

Thursday, 5 March

[lEnglish - test (Oxley/Barnsley/Quirk/Pratt)

Friday, 6 March

Saturday, 7 March

Sunday, 8 March

Renee Taylor

20/02/2026 1:04 PM




9 March 2026 -
15 March 2026

March 2026 April 2026

Mo TuwWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
9 1 14 12345
0 23456738 56 7 8 9101112
9101112131415 6 131415161718 19
121 16171819202122 1712021222324 2526
3] 23242526272829 8] 27282930
4] 3031

Monday, 9 March

Tuesday, 10 March

[ |Drama - Scripted Work & PAPD (Betinson)

Wednesday, 11 March

[ |Drama - Scripted Work & PAPD (Betinson)
DEninsh - test (Oxley/Barnsley/Commins/Gibson)

Thursday, 12 March

Friday, 13 March
[ ICivics & Citizenship - Lobbying Campaign PART A (Brown)

Saturday, 14 March

Sunday, 15 March

Renee Taylor

20/02/2026 1:04 PM




16 March 2026 -
22 March 2026

March 2026 April 2026

Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
9 1 14 12345
M 2345678 56 7 8 9101112
9101112131415 6 131415161718 19
21 16171819202122 171°20212223242526
13| 23242526272829 18 27282930
413031

Monday, 16 March

Tuesday, 17 March
[ ICivics & Citizenship - Lobbying Campaign PART B (Brown)

Wednesday, 18 March

[_]9A Maths - Test (Mickleburgh)
[ ]core Maths - Test (Chan/Maier/Jackson)

Thursday, 19 March

[ |HPE - Reflection (Giovinazzo/Olsthoorn/McRae/Zedde)

Friday, 20 March

[ |9A Maths - Test (Crisostomo/Diessel)

[ ]core Maths - Test (Mickleburgh/Chan)

[ |HPE - Reflection (Flynn/Zedde/Giovinazzo/Beltrame)

Saturday, 21 March

Sunday, 22 March

Renee Taylor

20/02/2026 1:04 PM



23 March 2026 -
29 March 2026

March 2026 April 2026

Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
9 1 14 12345
M 2345678 56 7 8 9101112
9101112131415 6 131415161718 19
21 16171819202122 171°20212223242526
13| 23242526272829 18 27282930
413031

Monday, 23 March

[ |Engineering - Bridge Project (Dean)

Tuesday, 24 March

[ JEconomics & Business - Task 1 (Deng & Pangallo)
[ lGeography - Test (Pangallo)

[ ]History - Doc Study (Deng/McCormack)

[ IMedia - Showreel & VAPD (Papa)

Wednesday, 25 March

[_]All languages - Reading Task (All classes)
[ |Dance - Performance & PAPD (Papa)

[ History - Doc Study (Pangallo)

Thursday, 26 March

[_]All languages - Writing Task (All classes)
[ IDance - Performance & PAPD (Fogarty)
[ IHistory - Doc Study (Pratt)

[ IT - Website Design task (Chan)

[ IMedia - Showreel & VAPD (Betinson)

Friday, 27 March

[|Food Tech - Criterion A & B (All classes)
[ Iscience - Experimental Investigation (All classes)

Saturday, 28 March

Sunday, 29 March

Renee Taylor

20/02/2026 1:04 PM



March 2026 April 2026
30 MarCh 2026 - Mo TuwWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu

9 1 14 12345
° M 2345678 Bl 6 7 8 9101112

5 A rll 2026 1 9101112131415 16 13141516171819
21 1617 1819202122 71 20212223242526
13| 23242526272829 8] 27282930
4 3031

Monday, 30 March Tuesday, 31 March

[ |HPE - Nutrition test - (All classes)

[ |RE - Research Task (All classes)

[ ITextiles - Design Concept (Tuesday double)

Wednesday, 1 April Thursday, 2 April

[_]Engineering - Bridge Project Report (Dean) [ IHPE - Just stick it Practical (All classes)

[ ITextiles - Design Concept (Thursday double)

Friday, 3 April Saturday, 4 April

Sunday, 5 April

Renee Taylor 7 20/02/2026 1:04 PM



6 April 2026 -
12 April 2026

April 2026 May 2026
Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
14 12345 18 123
56 7 8 9101112 4567 8 910
16 131415161718 19 200 111213141516 17
1712021222324 2526 211 181920212223 24
18] 27282930 22| 25262728293031

Monday, 6 April

Tuesday, 7 April

Wednesday, 8 April

Thursday, 9 April

Friday, 10 April

Saturday, 11 April

Sunday, 12 April

Renee Taylor

20/02/2026 1:04 PM




13 April 2026 -
19 April 2026

April 2026 May 2026
Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
14 12345 18 123
56 7 8 9101112 4567 8 910
16 131415161718 19 200 111213141516 17
1712021222324 2526 211 181920212223 24
18] 27282930 22| 25262728293031

Monday, 13 April

Tuesday, 14 April

Wednesday, 15 April

Thursday, 16 April

Friday, 17 April

Saturday, 18 April

Sunday, 19 April

Renee Taylor

20/02/2026 1:04 PM




20 April 2026 -
26 April 2026

April 2026 May 2026
Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
14 12345 18 123
56 7 8 9101112 4567 8 910
16 131415161718 19 200 111213141516 17
1712021222324 2526 211 181920212223 24
18] 27282930 22| 25262728293031

Monday, 20 April

Tuesday, 21 April

Wednesday, 22 April
[ IVisual Art - Task 1 & VAPD (Pimm)

Thursday, 23 April
[ IVisual Art - Task 1 & VAPD (Chase)

Friday, 24 April

Saturday, 25 April

Sunday, 26 April

Renee Taylor

10

20/02/2026 1:04 PM




27 April 2026 -

3 May 2026

April 2026 May 2026
Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
14 12345 18 123
56 7 8 9101112 4567 8 910
16 131415161718 19 200 111213141516 17
1712021222324 2526 211 181920212223 24
18] 27282930 22| 25262728293031

Monday, 27 April

Tuesday, 28 April
DEninsh - in-class essay (Oxley/Barnsley/Quirk/Pratt)

Wednesday, 29 April
[ lEnglish - test (Oxley/Barnsley/Commins/Gibson)

Thursday, 30 April

Friday, 1 May

[ IMusic - Composition & PAPD (Luck)
[ IScience - Planning & Investigation (All classes)

Saturday, 2 May

Sunday, 3 May

Renee Taylor

11

20/02/2026 1:04 PM



4 May 2026 -
10 May 2026

May 2026
Mo TuwWe Th Fr Sa Su

June 2026
Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu

B 1234567
248 91011121314
251 151617 18192021
261 222324252627 28
2712930

Monday, 4 May

Tuesday, 5 May

Wednesday, 6 May

Thursday, 7 May

Friday, 8 May

Saturday, 9 May

Sunday, 10 May

Renee Taylor

12

20/02/2026 1:04 PM




11 May 2026 -
17 May 2026

May 2026 June 2026
Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
18 12 3 231234567
% 4567 8 910 248 91011121314
200 111213141516 17 25 151617 18192021
2111819202122 23 24 26| 22232425262728
22| 25262728293031 271 2930

Monday, 11 May

Tuesday, 12 May

Wednesday, 13 May

[ |9A Maths - Investigation (Mickleburgh)
[ ]core Maths - Investigation (Maier/Chan/Jackson)

Thursday, 14 May

[_IHPE - strategy plan (Giovinazzo/Olsthoorn/McRae/Zedde)

Friday, 15 May

[ |9A Maths - Investigation (Crisostomo/Diessel)

[ ]core Maths - Investigation (Mickleburgh/Chan)

[ IHPE - strategy plan (Flenn/Zedde/Giovinazzo/Beltrame)

Saturday, 16 May

Sunday, 17 May

Renee Taylor

13

20/02/2026 1:04 PM




18 May 2026 -
24 May 2026

May 2026 June 2026

Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
18 12 3 231234567
% 4567 8 910 248 91011121314
200 111213141516 17 25 151617 18192021
2111819202122 23 24 26| 22232425262728
22| 25262728293031 271 2930

Monday, 18 May

[ |RE - Creative (All classes)

Tuesday, 19 May

[ ICivics & Citizenship - Document Study (Brown)

Wednesday, 20 May

[_]All languages - Listening Task (All classes)

Thursday, 21 May

[ IScience - Test (All classes)

Friday, 22 May

[ IDrama - Incursion ACT Up (Betinson)
[ ]Geography - Interconnections (Pangallo)

Saturday, 23 May

Sunday, 24 May

Renee Taylor

14 20/02/2026 1:04 PM



25 May 2026 -
31 May 2026

May 2026 June 2026

Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
18 12 3 231234567
% 4567 8 910 248 91011121314
200 111213141516 17 25 151617 18192021
2111819202122 23 24 26| 22232425262728
22| 25262728293031 271 2930

Monday, 25 May

Tuesday, 26 May

Wednesday, 27 May
[ IDance - Composition & PAPD (Papa)
[ |Economics & Business - Task 2 (Deng)

Thursday, 28 May

[ IDance - Composition & PAPD (Fogarty)
[ |Economics & Business - Task 2 (Pangallo)
[_lIT - Website Design task (Chan)

Friday, 29 May

Saturday, 30 May

Sunday, 31 May

Renee Taylor

15 20/02/2026 1:04 PM



June 2026 July 2026
1 June 2026 - Mo TuwWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu

2 1234567 7 12345
4 8 91011121314 28 6 7 8 9101112
7 June 2026 5 15161718192021 29 13141516171819
%6 22232425262728 % 20212223242526
27 5930 31| 5728293031
Monday, 1 June Tuesday, 2 June

[ IMedia - Storybook Animation & VAPD (Papa)
[ ITextiles - Practical (Spiller)

Wednesday, 3 June Thursday, 4 June
[_]All languages - Speaking Task (All classes) [ IMedia - Storybook Animation & VAPD (Betinson)
[ ]Engineering - Assistive Design Project (Dean) [ IVisual Art - Task 2 & VAPD (Chase)

[ IVisual Art - Task 2 & VAPD (Pimm)

Friday, 5 June Saturday, 6 June

[_]English - oral presentation submission (all classes)

Sunday, 7 June

Renee Taylor 16 20/02/2026 1:04 PM



June 2026 July 2026
8 June 2026 - Mo TuwWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu

B 1234567 27 12345
248 91011121314 8 67 8 9101112

14 June 2026 2 15161718192021 2| 13141516171819
261 22232425262728 300 20212223242526
2711 2930 311 2728293031

Monday, 8 June Tuesday, 9 June

Wednesday, 10 June Thursday, 11 June

[_19A Maths - Test (Mickleburgh) [ IHPE - practical & reflection

[_|Core Maths - Test (Chan/Maier/Jackson) (Giovinazzo/Olsthoorn/McRae/Zedde)

[ IMusic - Performance & PAPD (Luck)

Friday, 12 June Saturday, 13 June

[ |9A Maths - Test (Crisostomo/Diessel)

[ ]core Maths - Test (Mickleburgh/Chan)

[IFood Tech - Criterion C & D (All classes)

[ JHPE - practical and reflection

(Flynn/Zedde/Giovinazzo/Beltrame)
Sunday, 14 June

Renee Taylor 17 20/02/2026 1:04 PM



15 June 2026 -
21 June 2026

June 2026 July 2026
Mo TuwWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
B 1234567 27 12345
248 91011121314 8 67 8 9101112
25 151617 18192021 29 1314151617 1819
261 22232425262728 300 20212223242526
2711 2930 311 2728293031

Monday, 15 June

Tuesday, 16 June

Wednesday, 17 June

Thursday, 18 June

DSport Science - Test (Candy)Test

Friday, 19 June

DSports Science - Program Evaluation (All classes)

Saturday, 20 June

Sunday, 21 June

Renee Taylor

18

20/02/2026 1:04 PM




